1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar desk organizer round table
calendar premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender also
corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 6% CGST ₹34.77 ₹649.00

6% SGST ₹34.77

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) |
B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Husband Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Husband
Beautiful Momento Valentine Day Gift Black and Bamboo Design with
Wooden Cutwork Birthday Gift for Husband (Size 10x6) |
B0CG68CMT5 ( GKD000567-BH ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Valentine Gift pack 40 Reasons Why I Love You Anniversary Gift
Express Your Love gift unique gifts for couples & special love message
wooden greeting card(ecofriendly) | B09QYL75KD ( GKD000508 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with
Proper Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLSK6S (
GKD000545-MA12-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3J4CBPgs3qiZSkkuYTjc Date & Time: 22/01/2024, 17:40:21 hrs Invoice Value: 449.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway